S

BIZKAIKO MOTOZIKLISMO

FEDERAKUNTZA

FEDERACION MOTOCICLISTA

VIZCAINA

TR-1

GUILLERMO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE LA HIDALGA

BORJA BUSTO GUTIERREZ

TR-2

IKER AGUIRRE MARURI
INIGO LAZARO URRUTIA
JON SAGREDO GARCIA
FEDERICO PEREZ SANZ
GUILLERMO SUAREZ SOTO
PATXI SUSTATXA ORTEGA

TR-3

FERNANDO AQUESOLO LADISLAO
RAFAEL PANTRIGO LOPEZ

GOYO TEJERO GUERRA

MIKEL FERNANDEZ ZAPATEL

TR-4

ALEJANDRO ORTUONDO GARCIA
GAIZKA HUERTA RAMILA
GONZALO DE ABIEGA VALDIVIESO
JORGE GOMEZ GARCIA

MIKEL FERNANDEZ ZAPATEL
ENRIQUE CUESTA PALACIO
GONZALO CUESTA CASTILLO
MARTIN MENDIBIL KORTABARRIA

JOSE MIGUEL AMONDARAIN CUADRADO

MARK OCHOA WHITTINGTON
MARKEL ARGUESO NIETO
PERU IRAZOLA ARBULU
TELMO SALCEDO GOITIA

ZAMUDIO
23.07.16

20
17

17
20
15
13

20

o

CLASIFICACION TRIAL CAMPEONATOS BIZKAIA 2.016

SAMANO BALMASEDA

16.10.16 30.10.16

TOTAL
PUNTOS

0 20 40

0 17 34
TOTAL
PUNTOS

20 20 57

0 15 35

0 17 32

17 0 30

0 13 13

0 0 0
TOTAL
PUNTOS

20 20 60

17 0 17

0 17 17

0 0 0
TOTAL
PUNTOS

20 20 57

15 17 52

13 13 41

11 10 32

17 15 32

8 7 23

9 5 23

10 9 19

0 8 18

0 0 13

0 6 12

0 11 11

0 0 7



S

BIZKAIKO MOTOZIKLISMO
FEDERAKUNTZA

FEDERACION MOTOCICLISTA
VIZCAINA

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL TRIAL CAMPEONATOS BIZKAIA 2.016

CLASICAS

JOSE TALAMILLO MENDIETA
JUAN CARLOS MAURER GONZALO
INIGO QUEREJETA BRAZAL

INIGO UCELAY VICINAY

AITOR GORRIARAN GARCIA
ROBERTO MENDIBIL ARANDO

17
20
15

13

17
15
13
20

11

20
17
15

TOTAL
PUNTOS
54
52
43
20
13
11



